
P01.10

  Oferta

SUSTITUCIÓN DE BOMBAS DEL ALJIBE TERMINAL

         31.320,00

presentadas en fase actual 

Título:   

 : :

MAH-4/2024

Num.

Empresa NIFNum
Importe Neto 

(Eur)
Baja de

licitación (%)  Plazo  

1 /

1

2

3

B016813073

B062792783

B016568354

ATALIS SL

MIATEC INNOVA, S.L.

SEGURIDAD PONENT SL

         23.813,00

         24.500,00

         25.056,00

 23,97

 21,78

 20,00

3

 Meses

 Meses

 Meses

15/02/2024

Importe Licitado: 

Oferta en 
porcentaje (%)    

Nº de expediente: MAH-4/2024

Fecha Límite: 

Plazo Ejecución:  

(Fase 1)3

3

3

3

 Meses

Ofertas 

Puntuación
Técnica

  -   

  -   

  -   

1


